PC Series
Humidity Sensors
PC
 S
er
ie
s
M

Suffix
Suffix
Ordering example
PC-524-MX-HX
Relative Humidity Sensor, 2 % accuracy, 0-5 V output, plastic body, rh signal
PC-523-MS-DT0
Dew point and Temperature Sensor, 2 % accuracy, 2x 0 to 10 V output,
stainless steel body, dew point signal, 0 to +100°C temperature signal
Suffix
Basic Model, Miniature Probe
PC-52{1}-MX-HX Relative Humidity Transmitter, Miniature Probe
Length = 80 mm, 2 % accuracy, plastic body, rh,
voltage output
PC-52{1}-M{2}-{3}{4}   Relative Humidity and Temperature Transmitter-
Miniature Probe Length = 80 mm, 2 % accuracy,
0-10 V, 0-5 V, 0-1 V signal output, plastic or
stainless steel body, % rh, Td°C and g/m3 signal
{1} Output configuration
3 0-10 V analogue output - not available with
relative humidity transmitter code:
code PC-52 {1}-MX-HX selected
4 0-5 V analogue selected
5 0-1 V analogue selected
{2} Body configuration
Plastic
Stainless steel
{3} Moisture signal configuration
% rh signal
Td°C dew point signal, select with T1
g/m3 signal, select with T1
{4} Temperature configuration
T0 0 to +100°C temperature range
T1 -20 to +80°C temperature range
T3 0 to +50°C temperature range
X
S
H
D
A
Humidity Sensors
Related Products
Please note: Michell Instruments adopts a continuous development
program which sometimes necessitates specification changes without
notice.
© Michell Instruments 2008
Industrial Sensors
HVAC Sensors
Calibration Equipment
Connectors
A-000033  Electrical connector, 2 m cable
A-000036  Electrical connector, 5 m cable
A-000037  Electrical connector, 10 m cable
PC Series Accessories
Filters
A-000003 Slotted protection cap, black
A-000017/18 PVDF Filter/PVDF filter with protection cap
A-000022 Wire mesh filter with protection cap, black
A-000023 Sintered stainless steel dust filter
Weather Cap / Flanges
Calibration Salts
A-000050 12 % reference salt
A-000060 33 % reference salt
A-000070 55 % reference salt
A-000080 75 % reference salt
A-000090 90 % reference salt
A-000190 12 mm adapter
A-000111 Aluminium mounting flange
Ordering example
A-000050: Electrical 12 % reference salt
Connection Diagrams
PC Series
Humidity Sensors